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Medium voltage apparatus
Sales and marketing contacts instrument transformers, sensors, 
cutouts, disconnect switches, and capacitor fuses (Pinetops, NC); 
reclosers, breakers, sectionalizers (Lake Mary, FL)

Steve Gallo
VP & GM Product Group Apparatus North America
655 Century Point
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Phone: +1 407 732 2002
Mobile: +1 919 491 0913
steve.gallo@us.abb.com

Utility and industrial (US)
Alfredo Romero
Sales & Marketing Manager, Utility
Phone: +1 407 732 2393
Mobile: +1 407 324 6409
alfredo.j.romero@us.abb.com

Amir Zalloum
Application Engineer (Lake Mary products)
Phone: +1 407 732 2770
Mobile: +1 407 314 0402
amir.zalloum@us.abb.com

Peter Selejan
Application Engineer (Lake Mary products)
Phone: +1 407 732 2151
Mobile: +1 407 385 2617
peter.selejan@us.abb.com

Julia Des Chenes
Product Marketing/Marketing Engineer (Lake Mary 
products)
Phone: +1 407 732 2143
Mobile: +1 407 314 8783
julia.deschenes@us.abb.com

West
James Levine
Business Development Manager, West
Phone: +1 619 261 3253
james.d.levine@us.abb.com

Stacy Thornton
Marketing Engineer, West (Lake Mary products)
Phone: +1 407 732 2160
Mobile: +1 407 416 7925
stacy.thornton@us.abb.com

Jonathan Vargas
Marketing Engineer, West (Pinetops products)
Phone: +1 252 827 3302
Mobile: +1 252 406 3151
jonathan.vargas@us.abb.com

Central
Roger Lapay
Business Development Manager, Central
Phone: +1 252 827 3331
Mobile: +1 252 452 1720
roger.lapay@us.abb.com

Stacy Thornton
Marketing Engineer, West (Lake Mary products)
Phone: +1 407 732 2160
Mobile: +1 407 416 7925
stacy.thornton@us.abb.com

Tony Marrow
Sr. Marketing Engineer, Central (Pinetops products)
Phone: 252 827 3329
Mobile: 252 452 6088
tony.marrow@us.abb.com

Southeast
Anatoly Akhunov
Business Development Manager, Southeast
Phone: +1 252 827 3215
Mobile: +1 252 406 3356
anatoly.akhunov@us.abb.com

Jonathan Vargas
Marketing Engineer, Southeast (Pinetops products)
Phone: +1 252 827 3302
Mobile: +1 252 406 3151
jonathan.vargas@us.abb.com
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Medium voltage apparatus
Sales and marketing contacts instrument transformers, sensors, 
cutouts, disconnect switches, and capacitor fuses (Pinetops, NC); 
reclosers, breakers, sectionalizers (Lake Mary, FL)

Northeast
Erin Browning
Business Development Manager, Northeast
Phone: +1 407 732 2152
Mobile: +1 407 314 4621
erin.e.browning@us.abb.com

Greg Malcolm
Marketing Engineer, Northeast (Lake Mary products)
Phone: +1 407 732 2150
Mobile: +1 407 314 1637
greg.malcolm@us.abb.com

Tony Marrow
Sr. Marketing Engineer, Northeast (Pinetops products)
Phone: 252 827 3329
Mobile: 252 452 6088
tony.marrow@us.abb.com

International
Michael P. Martinez
Sales & Marketing Manager, International
Phone: +1 252 827 3301
Mobile: +1 919 599 9237
michael.p.martinez@us.abb.com

Elsa Arias
Sr. Sales Engineer
Canada, EU, AMEA: instrument transformers, sensors, cutouts, 
switches, cap fuses
Phone: +1 252 827 3201
Mobile: +1 252 452 5954
elsa.m.arias@us.abb.com

Diamond Rosales
Sr. Sales Engineer
Mexico: instrument transformers, sensors, cutouts, switches, 
cap fuses
CAM, SAM: instrument transformers, sensors, cutouts, 
switches, cap fuses, reclosers, breakers
Phone: +1 252 827 3332
Mobile: +1 252 458 7107
diamond.rosales@us.abb.com

Edwin Parra
Sr. Sales Engineer
Canada, Mexico, EU, AMEA: reclosers, breakers
Phone: +1 407 732 2766 
Mobile +1 954 296 5969
edwin.parra@us.abb.com

Order management (Lake Mary)
Chris Hoag
Order Management Supervisor
Phone: +1 407 732 2175
Mobile: +1 407 416 7962
chris.hoag@us.abb.com

Sofia Santiago
Order Management Representative (R-MAG breakers)
Phone: +1 407 732 2315
Mobile: +1 407 314 8925
sofia.santiago@us.abb.com

Jorge Rodriguez
Order Management Representative (Reclosers)
Phone: +1 407 732 2359
jorge.l.rodriguez@us.abb.com

Hom Souvan
Spare Parts Marketing
Phone: +1 407 732 2779
Mobile: +1 407 314 7601
hom.souvan@us.abb.com
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Medium voltage apparatus
Sales and marketing contacts instrument transformers, sensors, 
cutouts, disconnect switches, and capacitor fuses (Pinetops, NC); 
reclosers, breakers, sectionalizers (Lake Mary, FL)

Quality/customer service (Lake 
Mary)
Michael Collett
Quality and Customer Service Manager
Phone: +1 407 732 2069
Mobile: +1 407 782 7798
michael.r.collett@us.abb.com

David Schmidt
Customer Service Supervisor
Phone: +1 407 732 2127
Mobile: +1 407 463 3306
david.m.schmidt@us.abb.com

John Fay
Customer Care Supervisor
Phone: +1 407 732 2039
Mobile: +1 407 314 3244
john.g.fay@us.abb.com

Alan Swain
Sr. Customer Service Representative/Tech Support
Phone: +1 407 732 2783
Mobile: +1 407 579 0300
alan.swain@us.abb.com

Mark Goldfarb
Customer Care Administrator
Phone: +1 407 732 2030
mark.d.goldfarb@us.abb.com

Ian Scheidecker
CCRP Administrator
Phone: +1 407 732 2048
ian.m.scheidecker@us.abb.com

Customer service/order 
management (Pinetops)
Connie Jenkins
Customer Service Representative (instrument transformers)
Phone: +1 252 827 3251
Fax: +1 252 827 4286
connie.jenkins@us.abb.com

Elizabeth Littral
Customer Service Representative (GCTs/ODP)
Phone: +1 252 827 3209
Fax: +1 252 827 4286
elizabeth.littral@us.abb.com

Melinda Lyons
Customer Service Representative (instrument transformers)
Phone: +1 252 827 3245
Fax: +1 252 827 4286
melinda.lyons@us.abb.com

Marketing communications
Natalie Peiffer
Sr. Marketing Communications Representative
Phone: +1 252 827 3239
natalie.peiffer@us.abb.com

If calling from Mexico, please contact:
Rodrigo Espinoza
Phone: +52 444 870 8147
rodrigo.espinoza@mx.abb.com

If calling from Canada, please contact:
Minoru Inoue
Phone: +1 514 233 7078
minoru.m.inoue@ca.abb.com
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Manager, UTIL and
INDL Marketing
and Sales
Alfredo Romero
407-324-6409

Factory Support:
Anatoly Akhunov
252-406-3356

Erin Browning
407-314-4621

Julia Des Chenes
407-732-2143

Roger Lapay
252-452-1720

James Levine
619-261-3253

Gregg Malcolm
407-732-2150

Tony Marrow
252-827-3329

John Paratore
407-732-2196

Stacy Thornton
407-732-2160

Jonathan Vargas
252-827-3302

Amir Zalloum
407-732-2770

Region Responsibility Contact

NE Business Development Mgr. Erin Browning

NE Marketing Engineer, (Lake Mary) Gregg Malcolm

NE Marketing Engineer, (Pinetops) Tony Marrow

NE Product Marketing/Sales
Engineer (Lake Mary) Julia Des Chenes

SE Business Development Mgr. Anatoly Akhunov

SE Marketing Engineer (Pinetops) Jonathan Vargas

SE Marketing Engineer (Lake Mary) John Paratore

Region Responsibility Contact

West Business Development Mgr. James Levine

West Marketing Engineer (Lake Mary) Stacy Thornton

West Marketing Engineer (Pinetops) Jonathan Vargas

Central Business Development Mgr. Roger Lapay

Central Marketing Engineer (Lake Mary) Stacy Thornton

Central Marketing Engineer (Pinetops) Tony Marrow

ALL Application Engineer Amir Zalloum

N
H

James Levine
BDM, West

Roger Lapay
BDM, Central

Anatoly Akhunov
BDM, Southeast

Erin Browning
BDM, Northeast

Medium voltage apparatus utility segment US
ITs, sensors, cutouts, switches, reclosers, and breakers
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Marketing and Sales Manager:
Alfredo Romero
Office:  407-732-2393
Mobile: 407-324-6409

Account Marketing Contact

AEP Roger Lapay

Alliant Erin Browning

Centerpoint Roger Lapay

Dominion Anatoly Akhunov

DTE Erin Browning

Duke Anatoly Akhunov

Entergy Anatoly Akhunov

Exelon Erin Browning

First Energy Erin Browning

FPL/NextEra Julia Des Chenes

Iberdrola Julia Des Chenes

National Grid Julia Des Chenes

NIPSCO Gregg Malcolm

Oncor Stacy Thornton

PG&E James Levine

PPL Erin Browning

Puget Sound Stacy Thornton

Sharyland Stacy Thornton

Xcel Erin Browning

Note:
For any account not included in this list, please 
contact the Business Development Manager in the 
appropriate region.

Medium voltage apparatus marketing, utility segment (US)
Key accounts
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Medium voltage apparatus marketing international
ITs, sensors, cutouts, switches, reclosers, and breakers

Manager, 
International 
Marketing and Sales:
Michael P Martinez
+1-919-599-9237

Factory Support:

Elsa Arias
+1-252-452-5954

Edwin Parra
+1-954-296-2766

Diamond Rosales
+1-252-458-7107

Hom Souvan
+1-407-732-2779

Region Products Contact

Canada
Instrument Transformers, Sensors, Cutouts, Switches, Capacitor Fuses Elsa Arias

Reclosers, Breakers Edwin Parra

Mexico
Instrument Transformers, Sensors, Cutouts, Switches, Capacitor Fuses Diamond Rosales

Reclosers Edwin Parra

CAM, SAM All Products Diamond Rosales

EU, AMEA
Instrument Transformers, Sensors, Cutouts, Switches, Capacitor Fuses Elsa Arias

Reclosers, Breakers Edwin Parra
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Medium Voltage Switchgear 
655 Century Point 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Phone: 	+1 407 732 2000 
Customer service:	+1 800 929 7947 ext. 5 
	 +1 407 732 2000 ext. 2510 
customer.service.group@us.abb.com 

ABB Inc. 
Medium Voltage Apparatus 
3022 NC 43 North 
Pinetops, NC 27864 
Phone:	+1 252 827 3212 
Fax:	 +1 252 827 4286 

ABB Inc. 
Distribution Automation 
4300 Coral Ridge Drive 
Coral Springs, FL 33065 
Phone:	+1 954 752 6700 
Fax:	 +1 954 345 5329 

ABB Inc. 
Medium Voltage Service 
2300 Mechanicsville Road
Florence, SC 29501 
Phone:	+1 800 HELP 365 option 7  
	 +1 407 732 2000 

www.abb.com/mediumvoltage 
www.abb.com/substationautomation 
www.abb.us/mvservice

The information contained in this document is for general information purposes only. While 
ABB strives to keep the information up to date and correct, it makes no representations 
or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, 
suitability or availability with respect to the information, products, services, or related gra-
phics contained in the document for any purpose. Any reliance placed on such information 
is therefore strictly at your own risk.  ABB reserves the right to discontinue any product or 
service at any time.
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